
MSP Meth Response Regional Coordinators

Call 800-241-8000

First District
D/Lt. Brian Bahlau
bahlaub@michigan.gov

Second District
D/Sgt. Scott Beard
beards@michigan.gov

Third District
D/Lt. Jim Wolf
wolfj6@michigan.gov

Fifth District
D/F/Lt. Wayne Edington
edingtonw@michigan.gov

Sixth District
D/Lt. Joel Abendroth
abendrothj@michigan.gov

Seventh District
D/Sgt. Jason Varoni
varonij@michigan.gov

Eighth District
D/Sgt. Ron Koski
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